
R

SAT 5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  160 SCT:  85
Maggie 97.67 12 3 3 42NQ 0 0Stigler 01.646 12065 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  167 SCT:  79
Sparkles 55.87 0 0 01 0Q 0 0King 02.9916 20067 100 0
Brita 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0D'Iorio 10.0015 20066 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  167 SCT:  81
Rusty 68.35 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Schmidt 02.4419 24068 0 0

R

SAT 5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  160 SCT:  91
Chrissy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Capozzo-Schmidt 00.001 08009 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  160 SCT:  85
Aeryn 47.71 0 1 01 10Q 0 1Midura 03.352 12013 90 0
Zac 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Miles 10.003 12049 0 0
Bryce 56.96 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hunter 02.814 12050 0 0
Charlie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wade 10.005 12052 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  163 SCT:  81
Brigitta 55.65 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Grudis 02.938 16053 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  167 SCT:  79
Flip 49.83 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Scripko 03.3513 20059 100 0
Kiva 64.53 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wendelgass 02.5914 20061 100 0
Daisy 50.80 0 1 03 10Q 0 1Connelly 03.2912 20058 90 0
Baco 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kerensky 00.0010 20056 0 0
Zena 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Borowski 00.0011 20057 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  167 SCT:  81
Dare 55.10 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Knecht 03.0318 24062 0 0

R

SAT 5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  172 SCT:  81
Airborne 78.41 0 7 2 45NQ 2 0Ely 02.192 08327 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  174 SCT:  75
Night 57.88 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Kane 03.013 16017 90 0
Lucca 79.30 4 2 1 28NQ 0 1Evans 02.194 16054 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  177 SCT:  72
Trevi 58.74 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.0112 20024 100 0
Clue 59.02 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Windisch 03.0014 20028 100 0
Taz 73.31 1 0 03 2Q 0 0Wendelgass 02.4110 20020 98 0
Kody 49.32 0 1 04 5Q 0 0Anderson 03.5915 20029 95 0
Lizzie 65.71 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Larkin 02.699 20018 0 0
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Scarlett 53.52 0 5 1 30NQ 1 0Kaczmarczyk 03.3113 20026 0 0
Fiasco 65.27 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Thompson 02.718 20030 0 0
Maeve 53.54 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Johnston 03.3116 20031 0 0
Blink 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Scripko 10.0017 20032 0 0
Drake 51.21 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Kripaitis 03.4618 20229 0 0
Maya 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Deltieure 00.0011 20021 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  177 SCT:  74
Atia 42.67 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Enna 04.1521 24035 100 0
Twitch 51.12 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rich 03.4622 24036 100 0
Teeka 64.82 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0McCaffree 02.7323 24039 0 0
Crockett 55.16 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Schwartz 03.2124 24040 0 0
Toby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Haegele 00.0020 24034 0 0

R

SAT 5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Penny 47.05 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mark 03.7821 08010 100 0
Justice 88.01 12 4 1 66NQ 1 1McNulty 02.0222 08130 0 0
Callie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Olenginski 10.0023 08131 0 0
Daphne 80.56 4 1 0 17NQ 0 0Applebaum 02.2124 08143 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71
Cheer 65.23 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Bintliff 02.7361 12014 0 0
Kona 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Clark 10.0062 12160 0 0
Chase 54.02 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Shulman 03.3063 12329 0 0
Kenzie 64.47 0 1 0 5NQ 5 0Parkin 02.7664 12330 0 0
Tucker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mignatti 00.0060 12011 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  185 SCT:  70
Buster 69.63 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Harvey 02.66108 16332 100 0
Lilly 74.04 4 1 1 22NQ 1 0Kramer 02.50107 16331 0 0
Luna 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Whitehouse 10.00109 16334 0 0
Cue (Q) 57.50 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Habich 03.22110 16335 0 0
Fab 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bintliff 00.00106 16015 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  192 SCT:  67
Grey 53.88 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Cramer 03.56196 20339 100 0
Tess 55.44 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Fisher 03.46189 20019 0 0
Brooke 53.64 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Seidel 03.58190 20022 0 0
Dash 47.47 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Shaw 04.04191 20255 0 0
Allie 68.67 1 2 1 18NQ 2 0Wilkinson 02.80192 20259 0 0
Power 38.14 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Thompson 05.03194 20336 0 0
Nick 58.97 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Shipley 03.26195 20338 0 0
Spooner 82.09 15 3 0 60NQ 0 0Ziesing 02.34197 20342 0 0
Snap 53.38 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Kaczmarczyk 03.60199 20345 0 0
Jaymo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ricketts 00.00193 20280 0 0
Jessie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Burroughs 00.00198 20343 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  192 SCT:  71
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Hunter 49.77 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Chirichella 03.86241 24351 100 0
Ben 83.89 12 3 0 51NQ 2 0Burroughs 02.29239 24347 0 0
Maddie 74.47 3 1 0 14NQ 1 0Magness 02.58240 24349 0 0

R

SAT 5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Crush 49.43 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stephon 03.6013 08137 100 26
Audrey 55.23 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.227 08129 100 20
Boogie 56.77 0 0 03 0Q 0 0McNulty 03.1418 08142 100 19
Bunny 61.66 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Morgan 02.8919 08144 100 14
Kid 66.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Powers 02.6617 08141 100 9
Colby 68.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gabriella 02.6116 08140 100 7
Toni 72.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fletcher 02.4611 08135 100 3
Bug 58.86 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Powers 03.026 08128 0 0
Zephyr 64.55 0 1 0 10NQ 0 1Palmer 02.768 08132 0 0
Emerald 48.72 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Scheiner 03.6510 08134 0 0
Ginny Sue 63.43 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Rotelle 02.8112 08136 0 0
Chelsea 75.81 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Scheiner 02.3514 08138 0 0
Maisie 65.40 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Brawner 02.7215 08139 0 0
Rock Star 77.51 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Scheiner 02.3020 08145 0 0
Cherry 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Scheiner 00.005 08127 0 0
Cinder 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Barkan 00.009 08133 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71
Tag 39.44 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Prekop 04.5135 12147 100 31
Luc 42.65 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Weintrub 04.1750 12164 100 28
Wolf 45.75 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Scripko 03.8944 12157 100 25
Dillon 47.46 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Gurney 03.7559 12156 100 23
Dash 47.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.7554 12169 100 23
Pansy 47.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.7138 12150 100 23
Smidgen 48.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McNelis 03.6756 12172 100 22
Chili 55.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 03.2134 12146 100 15
Merci 59.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hedderick 03.0039 12151 100 11
Petey 69.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Earle 02.5746 12159 100 1
Stella 49.39 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gilmer 03.6037 12149 0 0
Phaser 47.57 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bankauf 03.7440 12152 0 0
Rockee 47.99 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ratz 03.7141 12153 0 0
Bowen 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Morgan 10.0042 12154 0 0
Ghost 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Conatser 10.0043 12155 0 0
Chloe 52.73 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Ulissi 03.3845 12158 0 0
Brooke 68.06 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Rotelle 02.6247 12161 0 0
Belle 57.99 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Powell 03.0748 12162 0 0
Pip 53.20 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Farquhar 03.3549 12163 0 0
Surf 48.53 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ely 03.6751 12165 0 0
Ticket 48.89 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Prekop 03.6452 12167 0 0
Joker 55.10 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Gibson 03.2353 12168 0 0
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Judy Judy 66.65 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gilmer 02.6755 12170 0 0
Salsa 70.16 0 2 1 20NQ 1 1Esherick 02.5458 12174 0 0
Abby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Barkan 00.0036 12148 0 0
Allie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Barkan 00.0057 12173 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  185 SCT:  70
Rosie 37.84 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schelling 04.8991 16196 100 32
Linus 40.02 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Bintliff 04.6288 16193 100 29
Jett 42.45 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Fronheiser 04.36100 16206 100 27
Kayla 43.24 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Harrington 04.28104 16211 100 26
Kai 43.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 04.2476 16178 100 26
Flirt 45.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ackley 04.0595 16200 100 24
Liesel 45.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Grudis 04.0374 16175 100 24
Quinn 46.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Midura 04.0186 16191 100 23
Samba 48.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arose 03.8278 16180 100 21
Buddy 49.60 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Terpning 03.7383 16188 100 20
Bud 49.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Freedman 03.7192 16197 100 20
Jiggy 50.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stewart-Mackes 03.6584 16189 100 19
Genie 50.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cottler 03.6498 16203 100 19
Rio 54.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0MacBean 03.3785 16190 100 15
Wiley 55.79 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gardine 03.3287 16192 100 14
Arielle 56.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 03.2690 16195 100 13
Bridget 62.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hedderick 02.9597 16202 100 7
Faith 63.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Coe 02.9096 16201 100 6
Piper 64.82 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 02.85105 16212 100 5
Kayleigh 73.74 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Robbs 02.5175 16177 91 0
Katie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fronheiser 10.0077 16179 0 0
Finnegan 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McNelis 10.0079 16183 0 0
Grace 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bintliff 10.0080 16184 0 0
Raya 83.44 13 2 0 54NQ 0 1Gregory 02.2281 16185 0 0
Lucy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Powell 10.0082 16186 0 0
Bella 53.07 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Evans 03.4989 16194 0 0
Rip 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sharp 10.0093 16198 0 0
Beau 57.94 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Berry 03.1994 16199 0 0
Kaylee 54.13 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Grudis 03.4299 16205 0 0
Kiba 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0DeMascio 10.00101 16207 0 0
Tempo 62.01 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Elliott 02.98102 16208 0 0
Webster 75.62 5 0 0 15NQ 0 0Seideman 02.45103 16209 85 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  192 SCT:  67
Piper 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Secter 00.00140 20222 0 0
The Pi 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Fischer 00.00143 20225 0 0
Taya 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Andrews 00.00155 20241 0 0
Sheila 34.94 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fischer 05.50181 20274 100 32
Triton 35.55 0 0 02 0Q 0 0DeSipio 05.40182 20276 100 31
Ty 36.11 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Scripko 05.32148 20232 100 30
Bandit 36.28 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Gesquiere 05.29158 20245 100 30
Jackie D 37.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Pessoa 05.08139 20221 100 29
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Savannah 38.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmitter 04.99133 20214 100 28
Dyllie 39.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rose 04.91172 20264 100 27
Strike 39.45 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.87177 20270 100 27
Mars 39.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bankauf 04.80170 20262 100 27
Charlee 41.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kraeuter 04.68175 20268 100 25
Sha La La 42.24 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Davis 04.55185 20279 100 24
Ruby 42.25 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scripko 04.54168 20260 100 24
Gypsy Rose 43.37 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 04.43183 20277 100 23
Vegas 43.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 04.42188 20283 100 23
Dillon 43.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Nelson 04.41166 20257 100 23
Chigger 47.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farrance 04.03147 20231 100 19
Briar 48.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Spada 03.96186 20281 100 18
Galen 55.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cangro 03.43174 20267 100 11
Jerry 56.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Palius 03.39134 20215 100 10
Spring 65.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stahl 02.93144 20226 100 1
Jane 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Artymyshyn 10.00135 20216 0 0
Hank 36.91 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gichner 05.20136 20217 0 0
Cooper 53.80 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Farquhar 03.57137 20218 0 0
Nemesis 43.91 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Thompson 04.37132 20219 0 0
Jenny Jo 50.00 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ricketts 03.84138 20220 0 0
Ace 61.13 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Wilkinson 03.14141 20223 0 0
Anna 45.55 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Zilney 04.22142 20224 0 0
Launch 71.41 4 1 1 22NQ 1 0Chernack 02.69145 20227 0 0
Blitz 49.22 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Aldrich 03.90146 20228 0 0
Toby 65.70 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Connelly 02.92150 20235 0 0
Secret 35.02 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Nally 05.48151 20236 0 0
Rose 52.76 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Klee 03.64152 20237 0 0
Tipo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Abel 10.00153 20239 0 0
Jade 50.06 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Spicuzza 03.84154 20240 0 0
Hannah 69.15 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Emanuel 02.78156 20243 0 0
Klymer 41.86 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Owen 04.59157 20244 0 0
Glider 48.23 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0O'Reilly 03.98159 20246 0 0
Mason 59.81 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 03.21160 20248 0 0
Skyy 39.78 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0D'Andrea 04.83161 20249 0 0
Tonk 37.58 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Bartell 05.11162 20251 0 0
Tally 49.30 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Miller 03.89163 20252 0 0
Boo 53.78 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Goldman 03.57164 20254 0 0
Emma 69.11 2 2 1 21NQ 1 0Miller 02.78165 20256 0 0
Tangueray 40.01 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Capozzo-Schmidt 04.80167 20258 0 0
Ranger 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Secter 10.00171 20263 0 0
Whisky 66.51 0 4 0 20NQ 2 0Farrance 02.89173 20265 0 0
Darcy 39.75 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Moore 04.83176 20269 0 0
Satchel 70.74 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Robbs 02.71178 20271 91 0
Lane 40.95 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Zislin 04.69179 20272 0 0
Gabby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Shoemaker 10.00180 20273 0 0
Porsche 37.91 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hammond 05.06184 20278 0 0
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Jane 51.14 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Shipley 03.75187 20282 0 0
Kharma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dunseith 00.00149 20234 0 0
Jackson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kerensky 00.00169 20261 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  192 SCT:  71
Indy 40.60 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Johnson 04.73219 24291 100 30
Quest 41.36 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mulcahey 04.64213 24285 100 29
True 41.89 0 0 03 0Q 0 0O'Donnell 04.58225 24301 100 29
River 42.16 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Burton 04.55228 24304 100 28
Piper 46.17 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McAvoy 04.16220 24292 100 24
Rush 47.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.04221 24294 100 23
Batman 48.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Posner 03.96222 24295 100 22
Clark 51.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0O'Reilly 03.76237 24314 100 19
Lacey 52.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 03.63218 24290 100 18
TJ 52.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mulcahey 03.62236 24313 100 18
Madison 59.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Nicholson 03.25231 24307 100 11
Ryan 58.66 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0O'Reilly 03.27214 24286 0 0
Scooter 44.51 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Shoemaker 04.31215 24287 0 0
Daerich 57.04 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Dessem 03.37217 24289 0 0
Envy 61.07 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Moss 03.14223 24297 0 0
Spy 47.53 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Knecht 04.04224 24299 0 0
Anya 55.62 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Eicher 03.45227 24303 0 0
Rico 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Palius 10.00230 24306 0 0
Jinn 60.65 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Bailey 03.17232 24309 0 0
Ghost 40.59 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Artymyshyn 04.73234 24311 0 0
Iko 52.14 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McCaffree 03.68235 24312 0 0
Cody 90.71 19 2 0 67NQ 0 0Currey 02.12238 24315 0 0
Franni 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cangro 00.00216 24288 0 0
Dazzle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Barkan 00.00226 24302 0 0
Piper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cody 00.00229 24305 0 0
Rowan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.00233 24310 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  192 SCT:  67
Strafe 38.90 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0DeMascio 04.94242 26316 0 0

R

SAT 5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  163 SCT:  86
Piece 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kraft 10.007 12043 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  167 SCT:  84
Z 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kraft 10.009 16046 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  167 SCT:  86
Sticky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Forry 00.0017 20047 0 0

R

SAT 5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  172 SCT:  86
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Roxie 90.88 4 0 01 8Q 0 0Harry 01.891 04001 92 0
Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  177 SCT:  77

Misty 74.03 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gallagher 02.396 16320 100 0
Widgeon 65.12 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0McCaffery 02.725 16004 0 0
Too 94.31 17 4 1 59NQ 1 0Kraft 01.887 16321 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  177 SCT:  79
Teagan 66.76 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Odgers 02.6519 20007 0 0

R

SAT 5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  192 SCT:  72
Diesel 66.45 0 4 0 20NQ 1 0Thompson 02.89131 16319 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  192 SCT:  76
Hannah 65.16 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Freedman 02.95209 20121 0 0
Rolex 73.48 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Brown 02.61210 20322 0 0
Olivia 80.84 4 2 0 22NQ 1 0Vidlak 02.38211 20323 0 0
Adobe 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kepfer 10.00212 20326 0 0
Stella 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Petri 00.00208 20118 0 0

R

SAT 5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  178 SCT:  81
Louie 57.10 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Miles 03.123 04071 100 23
Lucy 64.95 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Willett 02.744 04072 100 16
Frasier 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Applebaum 10.001 04069 0 0
Poppi Seed 89.07 8 1 1 34NQ 1 0Cornelius 02.002 04070 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Brianna 47.33 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Berry 03.7629 08079 100 28
Whimsy 52.44 0 0 02 0Q 0 0McNulty 03.3930 08081 100 23
Chrissy 53.78 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Weintrub 03.3127 08077 100 22
Maya 73.91 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Esherick 02.4125 08075 0 0
Autumn 77.58 1 3 2 28NQ 1 0Clark 02.2926 08076 0 0
Lacie 56.73 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Parkin 03.1428 08078 0 0
Zena 59.90 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Jester 02.9731 08082 0 0
Nova 55.09 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gichner 03.2333 08086 0 0
Max 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Tanguay 00.0032 08083 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  185 SCT:  75
Kalani 44.75 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sullivan 04.1368 12090 100 30
Tobi 54.06 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Jester 03.4269 12091 100 20
Scout 65.36 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Pollard 02.8366 12088 100 9
Jackson 52.97 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mignatti 03.4965 12087 0 0
Jack 64.29 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Harvey 02.8867 12089 0 0
Meri 64.88 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Nelson 02.8570 12092 0 0
Tucker 48.09 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Kripaitis 03.8571 12093 0 0
Bertie 64.38 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Kramer 02.8773 12095 0 0
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Moriah 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bintliff 00.0072 12094 0 0
Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  192 SCT:  72

R.I.P. 39.09 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stock 04.91120 16104 100 32
Makai 44.60 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kraeuter 04.30117 16101 100 27
Pilot 46.10 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Schmitter 04.16126 16110 100 25
Grace 51.58 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Seidel 03.72125 16109 100 20
Riley 51.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schelling 03.70127 16112 100 20
Carly 52.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Zislin 03.69114 16098 100 20
Blue 59.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Habich 03.21115 16099 100 12
Patton 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Miele 10.00113 16097 0 0
Peca 81.87 9 0 0 27NQ 0 0Gallagher 02.35116 16100 73 0
Ree 61.43 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Currey 03.13118 16102 0 0
Barbara 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fusco 10.00119 16103 0 0
Razzi 66.33 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Esherick 02.89121 16105 0 0
Jackson 51.97 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Paulding 03.69122 16106 0 0
Casey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cramer 10.00123 16107 0 0
Shelby 70.82 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Pearson 02.71124 16108 0 0
Marshall 49.77 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Thompson 03.86111 16111 0 0
Jessie 52.10 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Aldrich 03.69128 16113 0 0
MacArthur 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Miele 10.00130 16115 0 0
Keira 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pidgeon 00.00112 16096 0 0
Colby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pidgeon 00.00129 16114 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  192 SCT:  76
Mickey 46.98 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Reinhard 04.09200 20116 100 29
Spirit 49.19 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Showell 03.90203 20120 100 26
Luxx 60.78 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Bailey 03.16201 20117 0 0
Bacchus 57.34 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Callaway 03.35202 20119 0 0
Sally 83.89 7 3 3 51NQ 5 0Buzhaker 02.29204 20123 0 0
Zante 88.18 12 4 3 71NQ 2 0Petri 02.18205 20124 0 0
Giddy 58.81 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Forry 03.26206 20125 0 0
Muggs 55.49 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Reinhard 03.46207 20126 0 0
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